
PACHET PRODUSE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 101808247

Data publicarii	22.08.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 809,22 RON - 809,22 RON

Descriere: 1 TUS STAMPILA BUC 4 9.25 37.00 7.03 2 LIPICI SOLID BUC 4 5.05 20.20 3.84 3 SCOTCH MARE BUC 3 6.31 18.93 3.60 4 SCOTCH MIC BUC 3 2.95 8.85 1.68 5 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 4 5.05 20.20 3.84 6 RIGLA BUC 5 5.05 25.25 4.80 7 PIONEZE BUC 2 2.53 5.06 0.96 8 PIONEZE BUC 1 3.79 3.79 0.72 9 PIX ALBASTRU BUC 15 0.84 12.60 2.39 10 TUSIERA BUC 4 12.61 50.44 9.58 11 HARTIE OFFSET 100*70 BUC 45 0.84 37.80 7.18 12 FOARFECA BUC 2 6.31 12.62 2.40 13 FOARFECA BUC 1 8.41 8.41 1.60 14 BANDA ADEZIVA DE HARTIE LATA BUC 5 12.61 63.05 11.98 15 BURETIERE BUC 6 4.21 25.26 4.80 16 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 25 17.65 441.25 83.84 17 TUS STAMPILA BUC 2 9.25 18.50 3.52
